BJMI6D-5
General Information
Extended Product Type:  BJMI6D-5
Product ID:  1SNA179671R1300
EAN:  3472591796711
Catalog Description:  BJMI6D-5 Jumper Bars
Long Description:  - IP20 assembled screw jumper bars, - Perforated jumper bar with captive screws and spac
ers, - Allows the connection of consecutive blocks or not: remove unnecessary screw and s
pacer.
Additional Information
ABB Industrial IT Suite:  Control IT
Country of Origin:  France (FR)
Customs Tariff Number:  85369010
Data Sheet, Technical Information:  1SNC160001C0207-CH-J Accessories
Declaration of Conformity - CE:  1SND225002C1007
Degree of Protection:  acc. to IEC 60529, IEC 60947-1, EN 60529 Main Terminals IP20
EAN:  3472591796711
ETIM 4:  EC000489 - Cross-connector for terminal block
ETIM 5:  EC000489 - Cross-connector for terminal block
ETIM 6:  EC000489 - Cross-connector for terminal block
Function:  Jumper Bars
IIT Publishing Status:  Level 0 - Information enabled
Industrial IT Certification Level:  0
Instructions and Manuals:  1SNC160001C0207-CH-J Accessories
Invoice Description:  BJMI6D-5 Jumper Bars
Minimum Order Quantity:  10 piece
Mounting Type:  Simplified model, composed of a bar prepunched to the spacing of the blocks, and of captive
screws and spacers. This accessory can be used for connecting blocks which are consecutiv
e or not: in this case remove the screw ans spacer which are not required.
Mounting on DIN Rail:  G32 (32 x 15 mm Mounting Rail) acc. to IEC 60715
TH35-7.5 (35 x 7.5 mm Mounting Rail) acc. to IEC 60715
TH35-15 (35 x 15 mm Mounting Rail) acc. to IEC 60715
Object Classification Code:  X
Order Multiple:  10 piece
Package Level 1 EAN:  3472591796711
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:  0.1 kg
Package Level 1 Height:  5 mm
Package Level 1 Length:  200 mm
Package Level 1 Units:  10 piece
Package Level 1 Width:  155 mm
Package Level 2 Height:  130 mm
Package Level 2 Length:  227 mm
Package Level 2 Units:  500 piece
Package Level 2 Width:  175 mm
Package Level 3 Units:  90000 piece
Product Main Type:  BJMI
Product Name:  Jumper Bar
Product Net Weight:  10 g
Products   Low Voltage Products and Systems   Connection Devices   Terminal Blocks Accessories   Jumper Bars
Product Net Weight:  10 g
Product Packing Type:  Bag
Rated Current (I ):  Main Circuit 32 A
Selling Unit of Measure:  piece
Spacing:  6 mm
Sub-Function:  Assembled jumper bar
Sub-Function 2:  Screw
Suitable For:  M4/6.D1
M4/6.D2
M4/6.D2.NC
M4/6.D2.SB
M4/6.D2.SNBT
M4/6.D2.SNBT.NC
M4/6.DD
M4/6.DE
M4/6.DL
M4/6.DN
n